Data Sheet
July 1999
MK010-Series Power Modules:
36 Vdc to 75 Vdc Input; 10 W
The MK010-Series Power Modules use advanced, surface-
mount technology and deliver high-quality, compact, dc-dc
conversion at an economical price.
Applications

Component-side footprint. Dimensions are in millimeters and (inches).
8-602(C).a
Ordering Information
Table 4. Device Codes
Input Voltage Output Voltage Output Power Device Code Comcode
36 V—75 V 2.0 V 4 W MK010D1 106741515
36 V—75 V  2.32 V 4.6 W MK010E4 106302839
36 V—75 V 3.3 V 6.6 W MK010F1 106741523
36 V—75 V 5.0 V 10 W MK010A1 106224793
36 V—75 V 5.2 V 10 W MK010N1 106224785
MODULE OUTLINE
5.08 (0.200)
12.70 (0.500)
20.32